RE11 ROTARY ENCODER
SOLDERING
Manual: +300C or less within 3s.
Dip:
-Single-sided copper clad laminated board with thickness of 1.6mm.
-Flux shall be applied to the board using a bubble foaming type fluxes.
Flux Specific Gravity: 0.82 or more.

Horizontal
Vertical
PART NUMBERING FORMAT
RE11 [Detent] [Push Switch] - [Mounting Bracket] [Terminal] [Bushing] 12- [Shaft] [Knob] [Shaft Slot] [Resolution] [Bracket Footing]
	 Ex: RE11CT-V1Y12-EF2CS
Detent
C: Yes
None: No
Push Switch
T: Yes
None: No
Code (LT)
Q: 11.4
5: 13.0
L: 13.7
F: 14.0
I: 15.0
8: 15.8
B: 16.0
P: 16.5
W: 17.0
U:  17.6
G: 17.7
2: 18.5
Z: 19.0
A: 20.0
R: 21.0
M: 21.5
E: 24.0
S: 24.7
V: 25.4
N: 26.5
Code (LT)
H: 13.7
K: 15.5
6: 15.8
D: 19.0
C: 20.0
9: 21.0
J: 25.0
Code (F)
E: 3.1
9: 3.5
B: 4.0
6: 5.0
5: 6.0
A: 6.8
4: 7.0
7: 8.0
F: 8.5
G: 8.85
1: 9.0
8: 9.5
2: 10.0
3: 12.0
Code (L)
3: 10.8
1: 12.0
2: 13.0
Code (LS, F, H)
3: 8.0, 7.0, 1.0
4: 11.0, 9.0, 1.42
6: 8.0, 6.0, 1.0
7: 9.3, 8.0, 1.42
2: 17.0, 11.0, 1.42
5: 18.0, 11.0, 1.42
9: 20.0, 10.0, 1.42
Code (LS, T,  H)
3: 9.6, 5.6, 1.0
6: 10.0, 6.0, 1.0
7: 12.0, 7.0, 1.0
9: 12.3, 10.0, 1.0
2: 13.0, 11.0, 1.0